


• For use after expiry of warranty period
• Parts lifetime slightly shorter than Genuine parts
• Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso

QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.E.

FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious
customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

AIR FILTER LINE UP

FUSO VALUE
PARTS

GENUINE
PARTS

Vehicle Models

ME073252

ME073385

ME160952

ME073160

ME033717

ME413501

ME017246

ME423319

ME073821

ME294850

ME294400

ME401884

3093035100

3123060601

MD623028

ME033773

ME063140

ME097496

ME291945

ME413500

ME292262

ME413502

ME416839

ME441137

ME442425

MB120298

ME033483

ME033603

ME053214

ME063130

ME063135

ME401628

ME416846

ME403477

ME413501

ME413506

ME413507

ME280389

ME441131

ME403478

ME410341

ME416845

ME423133

ME423134

ME423343

ME423344

ME423398

ME423400

QY000001

QY000002

QY000003

QY000004

QY012140*
QY012141

QY012142

QY012143

QY012144

QY012145

QY012146

QY012147

QY012148

QY012150

QY012152

QY012153

QY012154

QY012156

QY012157

QY012158

QY012159

QY012160

QY012162

QY012164

QY012165

QY012182

QY012192

QY012193

QY012194

QY012195

Heavy Duty
Truck

Medium Duty
Truck

Light Duty
Truck

Light Duty
Bus

Industrial
Engine

Passenger
Car

Heavy Duty
Bus

Medium Duty
Bus
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*Will be launched soon The photo might be slightly different from actual parts.
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