QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.



Safety, Reliable and Value Price!

FUSO VALUE PARTS

AIR FILTER



MITSUBISHI FUSO authorized distributor

FUSO

VALUE PARTS

FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

- For use after expiry of warranty period
- Parts lifetime slightly shorter than Genuine parts
- Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso



AIR FILTER LINE UP

FUSO VALUE PARTS	GENUINE PARTS	Vehicle Models							
		Heavy Duty Truck	Medium Duty Truck	Light Duty Truck	Heavy Duty Bus	Medium Duty Bus	Light Duty Bus	Industrial Engine	Passenger Car
ME423133	ME073252		•			•			
ME423134	ME073385		•			•			
ME423343	ME160952	•			•				
ME423344	ME073160		•			•			
ME423398	ME033717		•			•			
ME423400	ME413501	•			•				
QY000001	ME017246			•			•		
	ME423319			•			•		
QY000002	ME073821		•			•			
QY000003	ME294850	•			•				
QY000004	ME294400			•			•		
QY012140*	ME401884	•							
QY012141	3093035100				BM117				
QY012142	3123060601				RP117				
QY012143	MD623028								•
QY012144	ME033773								
QY012145	ME063140	•							
QY012146	ME097496							•	
QY012147	ME291945 ME413500	•							
QY012148	ME292262			•					
QY012150	ME413502	•							
QY012152	ME416839			•					
QY012153	ME441137							•	
QY012154	ME442425							•	
QY012156	MB120298			•					
QY012157	ME033483							•	
QY012158	ME033603		•						
QY012159	ME053214	•							
QY012160	ME063130								
	ME063135	•							
	ME401628								
QY012162	ME416846						•		
QY012164	ME403477			•					
QY012165	ME413501	•							
QY012182	ME413506		•						
	ME413507		Ţ						
QY012192	ME280389	•							
QY012193	ME441131							•	
QY012194	ME403478			•					
QY012195	ME410341 ME416845			•					
	ML410045								

*Will be launched soon

The photo might be slightly different from actual parts.